
Km 

restants
Localités

Km 
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Km 

parcourus

Altitude 

en (m)
Particularités

30 km h 25 km h

140 Poitiers        Place de l'hôtel de Ville D12C 0 116 Vienne 86

130 Nouaillé-Maupertuis D12 10,3 10,3 106 Ancienne Abbaye

124 Nieuil-l'Espoir 5,6 15,9 113 08h30 08h35

120 Vernon 4,6 20,5 121

111 Saint-Laurent-de-Jourdes 9 29,5 120 08h58 09h10

105 Bouresse D8 6,2 35,7 130

88 L'ISLE-JOURDAIN D11 16,5 52,2 145  Pause Café                      A. 09h35 09h55

88 0 52,2 114                                            D. 09h50 10h10

77 Luchapt D34 11,4 63,6 190

71 Saint-Martial-sur-Isop D4 6 69,6 208 Haute-Vienne  87

62 Mézières-sur-Issoire D95 8,8 78,4 248 10h35 11h05

50 Blond D3 11,9 90,3 306

43 Cieux 7,4 97,7 318

35 ORADOUR SUR GLANE 8 105,7 276 Ravitaillement               A. 11h30 12h00

35                           Salle Robert Lapuelle 0 105,7 276                                           D.

0 105,7 276 Mémorial

26 Saint-Victurnien D3 D32 8,3 114 200 La Vienne

19 Saint-Yrieix-Sous-Aixe D32 6,9 120,9 224

10 D32 N21 N21 9,5 130,4 220

9 Aixe-sur-Vienne 0,5 130,9 210  La Vienne 14h00 14h10

8 Crx N21 D20 G D47 1,6 132,5 230

4 D20 D79 TD D79 3,2 135,7 280

4 LIMOGES                 Bd du Mas Bouyol 4,5 140,2 306       Neutralisation             A.     14h20 14h30

0 140,2 306                                          D. 

LIMOGES                Parc de Beaublanc 3,5 143,7 306

Positive Negative

Cartes Michelin : 318 & 325 Dénivelée: 1402 -1174 Vitesse Moyenne 31,80 26,50

Vendredi 5 JUIN 2015 3 ème Étape - POITIERS - LIMOGES
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3ème Etape  POITIERS - LIMOGES

POITIERS L'Isle-Jourdain

Oradour sur Glane

Aixe sur Vienne

LIMOGES
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